
Weekend/Holiday Hours
May 25, May 27 & 

June 1 
May 26 & June 2

7:00AM-10:00AM Season Pass w/Lap Add-On Season Pass w/Lap Add-On

10:00AM-1:00PM Season Pass Open Swim Season Pass Open Swim

1:00PM-6:00PM (Sat)

1:00PM-5:00PM (Sun)
Open Swim Open Swim

6:00PM-8:00PM Closed Season Pass Open Swim

Monday, May 27 

Memorial Day
Tuesday, May 28 Wednesday, May 29 Thursday, May 30 Friday, May 31

5:30AM-9:00AM See Above

9:00AM-11:00AM See Above

4:00PM-8:00PM See Above

Monday, June 3 Tuesday, June 4 Wednesday, June 5 Thursday, June 6 Friday, June 7

5:30AM-9:00AM

9:00AM-11:00AM

11:30AM-1:30PM

1:30PM- 4:30PM

4:45PM-6:00PM

6:00PM-8:00PM Closed Open Swim Closed Open Swim Closed

TOSA Pool Early Season Hours - May 25th - June 7th, 2024
As our TOSA Pool Crews return from school, small schedule adjustments are                                  

necessary until we are fully staffed. We appreciate your understanding. 

Season Pass with Lap Swim Add-On Lap Swim

Season Pass Lap Swim

Season Pass Lap Swim

Season Pass Lap Swim

Season Pass Open Swim

Season Pass with Lap Swim Add-On Lap Swim

Open Swim

Open Swim

Open Swim


